Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

M B Malls Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 15-07-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

33

904632132

32

620781451

27.24

283850681

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1530719838

1530719838

67.16

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

312711455

36652173

133130300

142928982

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1281774

472519

0.02

809255

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

17

189098635

2938443834

16

90718278

2279344259

3.98

133130300

98380357

525969275

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/15816
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-15 16:58:55-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-15 16:58:55-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-15 16:58:55-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-15 16:58:55-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-15 16:58:55-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
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