Name of the Corporate Debtor: M B Malls Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 15-07-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	33	904632132	32	620781451	27.24	0	283850681	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	1530719838	2	1530719838	67.16	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	312711455	2	36652173	1.61	133130300	142928982	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	1281774	1	472519	0.02	0	809255	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	17	189098635	16	90718278	3.98	0	98380357	0	Annexure 9
Total		56	2938443834	53	2279344259	100.00	133130300	525969275	0	